Low mercury, energy
savings.
PL-T Triple 4-Pin Base
Philips Linear Compact Fluorescent Lamps offer designers, specifiers and end-users
new levels of efficiencies and versatility in sizes,configurations and application
possibilities. With so many elegant fixtures available to complement their small size,
high light output and advanced technology, Philips Energy Advantage lamps are fast
becoming the preferred choice when maximum effciency and sleek design solutions

PL-T Triple 4-Pin Base
3Product family leaflet, 2021, February 28 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Cap-Base
Life To 50% Failures Preheat
(Nom)
458216 PL-T 18W/830/A/4P/ALTO GX24Q-2 -
458224 PL-T 18W/835/A/4P/ALTO GX24Q-2 -
458232 PL-T 18W/841/A/4P/ALTO GX24Q-2 -
458240 PL-T 26W/827/A/4P/ALTO GX24Q-3 -
458257 PL-T 26W/830/A/4P/ALTO GX24Q-3 -
458265 PL-T 26W/835/A/4P/ALTO GX24Q-3 -
458273 PL-T 26W/841/A/4P/ALTO GX24Q-3 -
458281 PL-T 32W/827/A/4P/ALTO GX24Q-3 -
458299 PL-T 32W/830/A/4P/ALTO GX24Q-3 -
Order Code Full Product Name Cap-Base
Life To 50% Failures Preheat
(Nom)
458307 PL-T 32W/835/A/4P/ALTO GX24Q-3 -
458315 PL-T 32W/841/A/4P/ALTO GX24Q-3 -
149005 PL-T 42W/827/A/4P/ALTO GX24Q-4 0 h
149013 PL-T 42W/830/A/4P/ALTO GX24Q-4 0 h
149021 PL-T 42W/835/A/4P/ALTO GX24Q-4 0 h
149039 PL-T 42W/841/A/4P/ALTO GX24Q-4 0 h
146324 PL-T 57W/835/A/4P GX24Q-5 13000 h
146332 PL-T 57W/841/A/4P GX24Q-5 13000 h
Light Technical (1/2)
Order
Code